
2020 SPARTAN district Varsity  MALE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.    35  CR Prairie                             (  16:43  1:23:31   0:38) 

===================================================== 

  1      2    235 Andrew Bickford       12   16:22 

  2      4    236 Hunter Kalous         12   16:36 

  3      5    237 Anthony Lee           11   16:37 

  4     11    238 Bryson Canton         11   16:56 

  5     13    239 Ty Costigan           12   17:00 

  6   ( 20)   240 Jake Opitz            12   17:31 

  7   ( 35)   241 zach cooper           11   18:16 

 

  2.    51  IC Liberty                             (  16:54  1:24:30   0:12) 

===================================================== 

  1      7    292 Bowen Gryp            12   16:48 

  2      8    297 Aidan Decker           9   16:48 

  3     10    291 Jack Kinzer           12   16:55 

  4     12    293 Caleb Schillinger     12   16:59 

  5     14    294 Christian Montover    11   17:00 

  6   ( 16)   296 Gavin Keeney          11   17:16 

  7   ( 18)   295 Jordan Robinson       11   17:23 

 

  3.    52  Pleasant Valley                        (  16:55  1:24:35   1:38) 

===================================================== 

  1      1    325 Kole Sommer           12   16:07 

  2      3    326 Tarun Vedula          11   16:35 

  3      6    327 Luke Knepp            10   16:41 

  4     19    329 Jacob Mumey           10   17:27 



  5     23    331 Nathan Boleyn         12   17:45 

  6   ( 24)   328 Grant Tebbe           12   17:47 

  7   ( 40)   330 Kalen Bunch           12   18:28 

 

  4.   107  Bettendorf                             (  17:35  1:27:51   1:04) 

===================================================== 

  1      9    210 Nick Moore            12   16:53 

  2     17    211 Chase Wakefield        9   17:22 

  3     25    213 Walter Blackman       11   17:47 

  4     27    215 Carter Wolf           12   17:52 

  5     29    216 Xavier Potts          10   17:57 

  6   ( 34)   212 Layton Pribyl         12   18:11 

  7   ( 39)   217 Kaidan VanderWeele     9   18:27 

 

  5.   128  North Scott                            (  17:46  1:28:48   1:21) 

===================================================== 

  1     15    307 Owen West             12   17:00 

  2     22    308 Chase Porter          12   17:43 

  3     26    310 Will Dowda            12   17:50 

  4     28    309 Ethan Jost            12   17:54 

  5     37    311 Luke Crawford         11   18:21 

  6   ( 38)   313 Cael Straley          11   18:26 

  7   ( 41)   312 Tyson Haedt           11   18:30 

 

  6.   194  Dav. Central                           (  18:28  1:32:18   0:54) 

===================================================== 

  1     30    251 Kyle Hopewell         11   17:57 

  2     32    250 Owen Christy          10   18:00 

  3     43    249 Landon Adkins         12   18:41 



  4     44    255 Maddox Sullivan        9   18:49 

  5     45    252 Ty Harmsen             9   18:51 

  6   ( 46)   254 Carter Sullivan       11   19:02 

  7   ( 51)   253 Jackson Richter       12   19:43 

 

  7.   219  Dav. North                             (  18:54  1:34:29   1:35) 

===================================================== 

  1     31    263 Aiden Bowser          11   17:59 

  2     42    264 Luke Haugen           11   18:32 

  3     47    268 Will Knight            9   19:03 

  4     49    265 Ethan Jackson         11   19:21 

  5     50    269 Cole Miller            9   19:34 

  6   ( 57)   267 Kory Sweeney          11   20:38 

  7   ( 61)   266 Dalton Morrow         11   21:01 

 

  8.   224  Burlington                             (  19:14  1:36:07   2:21) 

===================================================== 

  1     33    225 Conor Stringer        12   18:08 

  2     36    223 Will Neises           12   18:20 

  3     48    221 Joey Jolin             9   19:17 

  4     52    226 Hunter Trimble        10   19:53 

  5     55    224 Ryan Schoenewe        10   20:29 

  6   ( 60)   227 CALVIN SCHAFER        10   20:58 

  7   ( 62)   222 Samuel Morehead       10   22:10 

 

  9.   242  Dav. West                              (  19:46  1:38:49   3:13) 

===================================================== 

  1     21    277 Jackson Hessel        12   17:33 

  2     53    280 Patrick DeVine        11   20:00 



  3     54    278 Austin Peckenschneide 12   20:01 

  4     56    283 Camden Kilker         10   20:29 

  5     58    281 Kyler Sparks          11   20:46 

  6   ( 59)   282 Jaycob McDaniel       10   20:46 

                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 

                                          2020 SPARTAN districts 

ce.                 VARSITY MALE 

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T2      Pace      

===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= 

======= ======= =====  

    1    1   325 Kole Sommer            12 Pleasant Valley                  5:07   10:19    5:13   16:07  5:12  

    2    2   235 Andrew Bickford        12 CR Prairie                       5:07   10:20    5:13   16:22  5:17  

    3    3   326 Tarun Vedula           11 Pleasant Valley                  5:12   10:37    5:26   16:35  5:21  

    4    4   236 Hunter Kalous          12 CR Prairie                       5:18   10:38    5:21   16:36  5:22  

    5    5   237 Anthony Lee            11 CR Prairie                       5:18   10:37    5:20   16:37  5:22  

    6    6   327 Luke Knepp             10 Pleasant Valley                  5:13   10:38    5:26   16:41  5:23  

    7    7   292 Bowen Gryp             12 IC Liberty                       5:20   10:47    5:28   16:48  5:25  

    8    8   297 Aidan Decker            9 IC Liberty                       5:22   10:49    5:27   16:48  5:26  

    9    9   210 Nick Moore             12 Bettendorf                       5:12   10:46    5:35   16:53  5:27  

   10   10   291 Jack Kinzer            12 IC Liberty                       5:20   10:49    5:29   16:55  5:28  

   11   11   238 Bryson Canton          11 CR Prairie                       5:20   10:47    5:27   16:56  5:28  

   12   12   293 Caleb Schillinger      12 IC Liberty                       5:29   10:55    5:26   16:59  5:29  

   13   13   239 Ty Costigan            12 CR Prairie                       5:32   10:59    5:27   17:00  5:29  

   14   14   294 Christian Montover     11 IC Liberty                       5:21   10:48    5:28   17:00  5:29  

   15   15   307 Owen West              12 North Scott                      5:12   10:50    5:38   17:00  5:29  

   16   16   296 Gavin Keeney           11 IC Liberty                       5:29   11:05    5:37   17:16  5:35  

   17   17   211 Chase Wakefield         9 Bettendorf                       5:22   11:01    5:40   17:22  5:36  

   18   18   295 Jordan Robinson        11 IC Liberty                       5:27   11:03    5:36   17:23  5:37  

   19   19   329 Jacob Mumey            10 Pleasant Valley                  5:22   11:02    5:41   17:27  5:38  



   20   20   240 Jake Opitz             12 CR Prairie                       5:25   11:04    5:40   17:31  5:39  

   21   21   277 Jackson Hessel         12 Dav. West                        5:24   11:14    5:51   17:33  5:40  

   22   22   308 Chase Porter           12 North Scott                      5:25   11:10    5:46   17:43  5:43  

   23   23   331 Nathan Boleyn          12 Pleasant Valley                  5:25   11:11    5:47   17:45  5:44  

   24   24   328 Grant Tebbe            12 Pleasant Valley                  5:20   11:05    5:46   17:47  5:45  

   25   25   213 Walter Blackman        11 Bettendorf                       5:39   11:28    5:49   17:47  5:45  

   26   26   310 Will Dowda             12 North Scott                      5:21   11:02    5:41   17:50  5:46  

   27   27   215 Carter Wolf            12 Bettendorf                       5:33   11:25    5:52   17:52  5:46  

   28   28   309 Ethan Jost             12 North Scott                      5:29   11:24    5:55   17:54  5:47  

   29   29   216 Xavier Potts           10 Bettendorf                       5:25   11:19    5:55   17:57  5:48  

   30   30   251 Kyle Hopewell          11 Dav. Central                     5:28   11:24    5:56   17:57  5:48  

   31   31   263 Aiden Bowser           11 Dav. North                       5:30   11:28    5:59   17:59  5:48  

   32   32   250 Owen Christy           10 Dav. Central                     5:29   11:16    5:48   18:00  5:49  

   33   33   225 Conor Stringer         12 Burlington                       5:36   11:31    5:56   18:08  5:51  

   34   34   212 Layton Pribyl          12 Bettendorf                       5:42   11:38    5:56   18:11  5:52  

   35   35   241 zach cooper            11 CR Prairie                       5:43   11:40    5:58   18:16  5:54  

   36   36   223 Will Neises            12 Burlington                       5:44   11:41    5:57   18:20  5:55  

   37   37   311 Luke Crawford          11 North Scott                      5:34   11:34    6:00   18:21  5:56  

   38   38   313 Cael Straley           11 North Scott                      5:39   11:39    6:00   18:26  5:57  

   39   39   217 Kaidan VanderWeele      9 Bettendorf                       5:47   11:49    6:02   18:27  5:58  

   40   40   330 Kalen Bunch            12 Pleasant Valley                  5:23   11:19    5:57   18:28  5:58  

   41   41   312 Tyson Haedt            11 North Scott                      5:34   11:35    6:02   18:30  5:58  

   42   42   264 Luke Haugen            11 Dav. North                       5:39   11:42    6:04   18:32  5:59  

   43   43   249 Landon Adkins          12 Dav. Central                     5:49   12:06    6:18   18:41  6:02  

   44   44   255 Maddox Sullivan         9 Dav. Central                     5:31   12:01    6:31   18:49  6:04  

   45   45   252 Ty Harmsen              9 Dav. Central                     5:42   11:54    6:12   18:51  6:05  

   46   46   254 Carter Sullivan        11 Dav. Central                     5:33   11:52    6:19   19:02  6:09  

   47   47   268 Will Knight             9 Dav. North                       5:50   12:08    6:19   19:03  6:09  

   48   48   221 Joey Jolin              9 Burlington                       5:57   12:13    6:16   19:17  6:14  



   49   49   265 Ethan Jackson          11 Dav. North                       6:00   12:27    6:28   19:21  6:15  

   50   50   269 Cole Miller             9 Dav. North                       5:58   12:22    6:25   19:34  6:19  

   51   51   253 Jackson Richter        12 Dav. Central                     5:56   12:22    6:27   19:43  6:22  

   52   52   226 Hunter Trimble         10 Burlington                       6:05   12:34    6:29   19:53  6:25  

   53   53   280 Patrick DeVine         11 Dav. West                        5:44   12:22    6:38   20:00  6:28  

   54   54   278 Austin Peckenschneide  12 Dav. West                        6:06   12:43    6:37   20:01  6:28  

   55   55   224 Ryan Schoenewe         10 Burlington                       6:05   12:48    6:43   20:29  6:37  

   56   56   283 Camden Kilker          10 Dav. West                        6:06   12:58    6:52   20:29  6:37  

   57   57   267 Kory Sweeney           11 Dav. North                       6:04   12:44    6:40   20:38  6:40  

   58   58   281 Kyler Sparks           11 Dav. West                        6:16   13:11    6:55   20:46  6:42  

   59   59   282 Jaycob McDaniel        10 Dav. West                        6:20   13:12    6:52   20:46  6:42  

   60   60   227 CALVIN SCHAFER         10 Burlington                       6:22   13:13    6:52   20:58  6:46  

   61   61   266 Dalton Morrow          11 Dav. North                       6:05   13:03    6:59   21:01  6:47  

   62   62   222 Samuel Morehead        10 Burlington                       6:25   13:44    7:19   22:10  7:09  



 


